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Southwest Neighborhood Plan

This map was created for planning purposes
from a variety of sources.  It is neither a
survey nor a legal document. Information
provided by other agencies should be
verified with them where appropriate. OP

ID0
02

50
55

A. DAV National Services
B. Riversied Baptist Church
C. Waterside Towers
D. Southeastern University
E. Westminster Church
F. Christ United Methodist Church
G. District ROW
H. District ROW
I. SW Library
J. Greenleaf North
K. Greenleaf Middle
L. Greenleaf South
M. Greenleaf High-rises
N. MPD
O. DMV
P. DMV Inspection Station
Q. FEMS Maintenance Site

Key Sites for Land Use Discussion


